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CURRICULUM GLOBAL CULTURES (A55) 
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Study plan for students enrolled a.y. 2016/17   

 

    FIRST YEAR SSD   CFU      

Compulsory activities 

81954   DIGITAL HUMANITIES: SOURCES AND METHODS (1) (LM)  L-ANT/05   6   non attiva   

81948   GLOBALIZATION AND ITS MALCOLTENTS (I.C.) (LM)     12      

 Modulo integrato: 81951 - GLOBAL HEALTH AND SUFFERING (1) (LM)  M-DEA/01   6      

   
Modulo integrato: 81949 - CONFLICTS AND INEQUALITIES IN THE 
NEOLIBERAL ERA (1)  
(LM) 

M-DEA/01   6      

81946   
HISTORICAL ANTHROPOLOGY AND EARLY MODERN GLOBALIZATION 
(1) (LM) 

M-DEA/01   6      

81861   OCEANIC STUDIES (I.C.) (LM)    12      

 Modulo integrato: 81722 - INDIAN OCEAN HISTORY (1) (LM) SPS/13   6      

 
Modulo integrato: 81719 - ATLANTIC AND GLOBAL HISTORY OF 
MODERN POLITICAL CONCEPTS (1) (LM) 

SPS/02   6      

81953   SENIOR SEMINAR IN GLOBAL HUMANITIES (1) (LM)    6      

81716   WORLD HISTORY (I.C.) (LM)    12      

 Modulo integrato: 81718 - EUROPE IN WORLD HISTORY (1) (LM) M-STO/04   6      

 
Modulo integrato: 81947 - WORLD HISTORY: THEORY AND 
METHODOLOGY (1) (LM) 

M-STO/04   6      

ELIGIBLE COURSES AMONG UNIBO TEACHINGS (6 CFU) 

81952   
GEOGRAPHIES OF GLOBAL CHALLENGES (1) (LM)  
(SUGGESTED)   

M-GGR/01   6      

               

          

          



               

               

     SECOND YEAR SSD   CFU      

One elective among the following list:    

81965   COLONIALISM AND AFRICA (1) (LM) SPS/13   6   non attiva    

81962   
INTELLECTUAL HISTORY OF COLONIAL AND POST-COLONIAL SOUTH 
ASIA (1) (LM) 

L-OR/17   6      

81963   NARRATIVES ON OTHERS AND SELF IN ARAB CULTURE (1)  (LM) L-OR/10   6      

81966   POLITICS OF CONTEMPORARY ASIA (1) (LM) SPS/14   6   non attiva    

One elective among the following list:  

81967   CHRISTIANITY IN A GLOBAL CONTEXT (1) (LM) M-STO/07   6   non attiva    

81968   CRITICAL THEORIES OF CONTEMPORARY CAPITALISM (1) (LM) SPS/02   6   non attiva    

81969   
FEMINIST CRITIQUES OF POLITICAL AND SOCIAL THOUGHT (1) 
(LM) 

  
SPS/02   

6      

81970   
GEOGRAPHY AND COGNITION OF EUROPEAN TERRITORY (1)   
(LM) 

M-GGR/01   6   non attiva    

Three electives among the following list: 

81958   CROSS-CULTURAL ENCOUNTERS IN THE MEDIEVAL WORLD (1) (LM) M-STO/01   6      

81957   ETHNICITY AND IDENTITY IN THE GREEK WORLD (1) (LM) L-ANT/02   6   non attiva    

81720   GLOBAL HISTORY OF THE LONG NINETEENTH CENTURY (1) (LM) M-STO/04   6   non attiva    

81961   HISTORY OF COLONIAL AND POST-COLONIAL SPACES (1) (LM)   M-STO/04   6      

81960   HISTORY OF CULTURAL EXCHANGES IN THE MODERN AGE (1) (LM) M-STO/02   6      

81710   ROME AND THE UNIVERSAL (1) (LM) L-ANT/03   6      

 FINAL EXAMINATION 

a) Final examination (24 CFU)        

82058  FINAL EXAMINATION (DISSERTATION) (LM)    24      

b) Final examination (12 CFU) with Preparation for the final examination 
abroad (12 CFU) 

       

86231   FINAL EXAMINATION (DISSERTATION) (12 CFU) (LM)    12      

86234   
PREPARATION FOR THE FINAL EXAMINATION ABROAD (12  
CFU) (LM) 

   12      

c) Final examination (12 CFU) with Internship abroad (6 CFU) and 
Preparation for the final examination abroad (6 CFU) 

       

86231   FINAL EXAMINATION (DISSERTATION) (12 CFU) (LM)    12      

86238   
INTERNSHIP ABROAD FOR PREPARATION FOR THE FINAL 
EXAMINATION (6 CFU) (LM) 

   6      

86232   
PREPARATION FOR THE FINAL EXAMINATION ABROAD (6  
CFU) (LM) 

   6      

ELIGIBLE COURSES AMONG UNIBO TEACHINGS (6 CFU) 



SUGGESTED:           

81967   CHRISTIANITY IN A GLOBAL CONTEXT (1) (LM) M-STO/07   6   non attiva    

81965   COLONIALISM AND AFRICA (1) (LM) SPS/13   6   non attiva    

81968   CRITICAL THEORIES OF CONTEMPORARY CAPITALISM (1) (LM)  SPS/02   6   non attiva    

81958   CROSS-CULTURAL ENCOUNTERS IN THE MEDIEVAL WORLD (1) (LM) M-STO/01   6      

81957   ETHNICITY AND IDENTITY IN THE GREEK WORLD (1) (LM) L-ANT/02   6   non attiva    

81969   FEMINIST CRITIQUES OF POLITICAL AND SOCIAL THOUGHT (1) (LM) 
  
SPS/02   

6      

81970   GEOGRAPHY AND COGNITION OF EUROPEAN TERRITORY (1) (LM) M-GGR/01   6   non attiva    

81720   GLOBAL HISTORY OF THE LONG NINETEENTH CENTURY (1) (LM) M-STO/04   6   non attiva    

81961   HISTORY OF COLONIAL AND POST-COLONIAL SPACES (1) (LM)   M-STO/04   6      

81960   HISTORY OF CULTURAL EXCHANGES IN THE MODERN AGE (1) (LM) M-STO/02   6      

81962   
INTELLECTUAL HISTORY OF COLONIAL AND POST-COLONIAL SOUTH 
ASIA (1) (LM) 

L-OR/17   6      

81963   NARRATIVES ON OTHERS AND SELF IN ARAB CULTURE (1) (LM) L-OR/10   6      

81966   POLITICS OF CONTEMPORARY ASIA (1) (LM) SPS/14   6   non attiva    

81710   ROME AND THE UNIVERSAL (1) (LM) L-ANT/03   6      

     

     

               

               

               

  

Data _____________________________   

                            Firma                

     

_______________________________________________    


